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S21

M65

SE11
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N55
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SE22
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SE31
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M28

E52

SE43

W2

M11

S10
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S6
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S22

M41

S71

W21

CZ11

N1

N12
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M64
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N24

S41
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M22
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E4/E5

E4/E5
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E6

S42

S43

S43

M50

M50

M50

M43

M50

N1

M43

M50
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M50

M50

W16

W12/W13/W14

M43

M43

M43

M50

M12

M3

N75

W15M12

SE61

N13

N5

S1

M44

S6

M5

E11

CZ21

S41

S12

E51

N53 S1

E6

E11

M7

E3

N53

M8

E61

N53

E62

N59

N53S2

E52

S21CZ13

S21

E63

N53

M10

N59

S21

E61

W16

E62

M64

E11

E9

E9

E10

E8

N28

M5

M5

M5

W11

W11

M9

M3

M21

M4

M4

M4

E52

N73

N74

N74

M3

M3

N43

N44

N23

S22

N58

S12

E51/E53

E51/E53

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

S12

E6

E41

SE46

E6

E6

E10

E31

CZ1/CZ2/CZ20

M12

CZ13

CZ21

CZ26

CZ26

CZ26

CZ26

校長室

副校長室

  學術副校長

  行政副校長

  財務副校長

秘書室

  訪客中心

  校友聯絡室

  記者招待室

教務處

學生事務處

總務處

研究發展處

  研發處產學合作中心

  研發處創新育成中心

國際事務處

財務管理處

主計室

人事室

圖書館

  校史館

計算機及資訊網路中心

出版中心

環境保護暨職業安全衛生中心

共同教育中心

  體育室

進修推廣部

性別平等教育委員會

藝文中心

President Office 

Vice President Office

       Academic Affairs 

       Administrative Affairs 

       Financial Affairs 

Secretariat Office 

       Visitor Center 

       Alumni Liason Office 

       Press Room 

Office of Academic Affairs 

Office of Student Affairs 

Office of General Affairs 

Office of Research and Development 

       Center for Industrial Academic Cooperation 

       NTU Innovation Incubation Center 

Office of International Affairs 

Office of Financial Affairs 

Accounting Department 

Personnel Department 

Library 

       Gallery of NTU History 

Computer and Information Networking Center 

NTU Press 

Environmental Protection and Occupational Safety and Health Center 

Center for General Education 

       Department of Athletics 

School of Professional and Continuing Studies

Gender Equity Education Committee 

NTU Center for the Arts

行政單位 Administrative Units

文學院 College of Liberal Arts

社會科學院 College of Social Sciences

公衛學院 College of Public Health

其他單位 Other Units  

體育設施 Athletic Facilities 

生命科學院 College of Life Science

醫學院 College of Medicine 

管理學院 College of Management

法律學院 College of Law

工學院 College of Engineering

獸醫專業學院 School of Veterinary Medicine 

電機資訊學院
College of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science 理學院 College of Sciences

中國文學系暨研究所

外國語文學系暨研究所

歷史學系暨研究所

哲學系暨研究所

人類學系暨研究所

圖書資訊學系暨研究所

日本語文學系暨研究所

戲劇學系暨研究所

藝術史研究所

語言學研究所

音樂學研究所

臺灣文學研究所

外語教學暨資源中心

國際華語研習所

文學院語文中心

華語教學碩士學位學程

翻譯碩士學位學程

Department of Chinese Literature 

Department of Foreign Languages & Literatures 

Department of History 

Department of Philosophy 

Department of Anthropology 

Department of Library and Information Sciences 

Department of Japanese Language & Literature 

Department of Drama and Theatre 

Graduate Institute of Art History 

Graduate Institute of Linguistics 

Graduate Institute of Musicology 

Graduate Institute of Taiwan Literature 

Foreign Language Teaching & Resource Center 

International Chinese Language Program 

NTU College of Liberal Arts Language Center 

Graduate Program of Teaching Chinese as a Second Language

NTU Graduate Program in Translation and Interpretation 

數學系暨研究所

物理學系暨研究所

化學系暨研究所

地質科學系暨研究所

心理學系暨研究所

地理環境資源學系暨研究所

大氣科學系暨研究所

海洋研究所

Department of Mathematics 

Department of Physics 

Department of Chemistry 

Department of Geosciences 

Department of Psychology

Department of Geography 

Department of Atmospheric Sciences

Institute of Oceanography

天文物理學研究所

應用物理學研究所

全球變遷研究中心

貴重儀器中心

空間資訊研究中心

颱風研究中心

大氣資源與災害研究中心

Graduate Institute of Astrophysics 

Graduate Institute of Applied Physics 

Global Change Research Center 

Instrumentation Center 

Spatial Information Research Center 

Typhoon Research Center 

Center for Atmospheric Resource and Disaster Studies

政治學系

經濟學系

社會學系

社會工作學系

國家發展研究所

新聞研究所

Department of Political Science 

Department of Economics 

Department of Sociology 

Department of Social work 

Graduate Institue of National Development 

Graduate Institute of Journalism

工商管理學系暨商學研究所

會計學系暨研究所

財務金融學系暨研究所

國際企業學系暨研究所

資訊管理學系暨研究所

EMBA辦公室

雲端運算與商業研究中心

Department and Graduate Institute of Business Administration 

Department of Accounting 

Department of Finance 

Department of International Business 

Department of Information Management 

Office of EMBA 

Center for Cloud Computing and Business

Department of Law

Graduate Institute of Interdisciplinary Legal Studies

法律學系暨研究所

科際整合法律學研究所

土木工程學系暨研究所

機械工程學系暨研究所

化學工程學系暨研究所

工程科學及海洋工程學系暨研究所

材料科學與工程學系暨研究所

環境工程學研究所

應用力學研究所

建築與城鄉研究所

工業工程學研究所

醫學工程學研究所

高分子科學與工程學研究所

(慶齡)工業研究中心

地震工程研究中心

石油化學工業研究中心

奈米機電系統研究中心

前瞻性高分子奈米科技研究中心

船舶技術研究中心

身心障礙者輔具工程研究中心

環境污染預防與控制科技研究中心

水工試驗所

Department of Civil Engineering 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Department of Chemical Engineering 

Department of Engineering Science and Ocean Engineering 

Institute of Materials Science and Engineering 

Graduate Institute of Environmental Engineering 

Institute of Applied Mechanics 

Graduate Institute of Building and Planning 

Institute of Industrial Engineering 

Institute of Biomedical Engineering 

Institute of Polymer Science and Engineering 

Yen Tjing Ling Industrial Research Institute 

Center for Earthquake Engineering Research 

Petrochemical Industry Research Center 

Nano Electro Mechanical System Research Center 

Advanced Polymer Nanotechnology Research Center 

Ship Technology Research Center 

Rehabilitation Engineering Research Center 

Environmental Pollution Prevention and Control Technology Research Center 

Hydrotech Research Institute

電機工程學系暨研究所

資訊工程學系暨研究所

光電工程學研究所

電信工程學研究所

電子工程學研究所

資訊網路與多媒體研究所

生醫電子與資訊學研究所

電信研究中心

Department of Electrical Engineering(EE) 

Department of Computer Science and Information Engineering(CSIE) 

Graduate Institute of Photonics and Optoelectronics(GIPO) 

Graduate Institute of Communication Engineering (GICE) 

Graduate Institute of Electronics Engineering (GIEE) 

Graduate Institute of Networking and Multimedia(GINM) 

Graduate Institute of Biomedical Electronics and Bioinformatics (BEBI) 

Communication Research Center 

公共衛生學系

健康政策與管理研究所

職業醫學與工業衛生研究所

流行病學與預防醫學研究所

環境衛生研究所

公共衛生碩士學位學程

Department of Public Health 

Institute of Health Policy and Management 

Institute of Occupational Medicine and Industrial Hygiene 

Institute of Epidemiology and Preventive Medicine 

Institute of Environmental Health 

Master of Public Health Degree Program 

生命科學系

生化科技學系

動物學研究所

植物科學研究所

分子與細胞生物學研究所

生態學與演化生物學研究所

漁業科學研究所

生化科學研究所

基因體與系統生物學學位學程

漁業生物試驗所

漁業推廣委員會

科技共同空間

國際學術交流中心

動物博物館

植物標本館

Department of Life Science 

Department of Biochemical Science and Technology 

Institute of Zoology 

Institute of Plant Biology 

Institute of Molecular and Cellular Biology 

Institute of Ecology and Evolutionary Biology 

Institute of Fisheries Science 

Institute of Biochemical Sciences 

Genome and Systems Biology Degree Program 

Institute of Fishery Biology 

Committee on Fisheries Extension 

Technology Commons(TechComm) 

The Center for International Academic Exchanges 

Museum of Zoology 

Herbarium of National Taiwan University 

醫學系

護理學系暨研究所

醫學檢驗暨生物技術學系暨研究所

職能治療學系暨研究所

物理治療學系暨研究所

臨床醫學研究所

毒理學研究所

分子醫學研究所

免疫學研究所

醫學工程學研究所

解剖學暨細胞生物學研究所

生物化學暨分子生物學研究所

生理學研究所

微生物學研究所

寄生蟲學科暨微生物學研究所寄生蟲學組

藥理學研究所

醫學教育暨生醫倫理研究所

腦與心智科學研究所

環境及職業醫學科

病理學研究所

法醫學研究所

腫瘤醫學研究所

基因體暨蛋白體醫學研究所

實驗動物中心

癌症研究中心

光電生物醫學研究中心

School of Medicine 

Department of Nursing 

School of Clinical Laboratory Sciences and Medical Biotechnology 

School and Graduate Institute of Occupational Therapy 

School and Graduate Institute of Physical Therapy 

Graduate Institute of Clinical Medicine 

Graduate Institute of Toxicology 

Graduate Institute of Molecular Medicine 

Graduate Institute of Immunology 

Institute of Biomedical Engineering 

Department and Graduate Institute of Anatomy and Cell Biology 

Department and Graduate Institute of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 

Department and Graduate Institute of Physiology 

Department and Graduate Institute of Microbiology 

Department and Graduate Institute of Microbiology, Parasitology Division

Department and Graduate Institute of Pharmacology 

Graduate Institute of Medical Education & Bioethics 

Graduate Institute of Brain and Mind Sciences 

Department of Environmental and occupational Medicine 

Department and Graduate Institute of Pathology 

Department and Graduate Institute of Forensic Medicine 

Graduate Institute of Oncology 

Graduate Institute of Medical Genomics and Proteomics 

Laboratory Animal Center 

Cancer Research Center 

Center for Optoelectronic Biomedicine  

生物資源暨農學院
College of Bioresources and Agriculture 
農藝學系

生物環境系統工程學系

農業化學系

植物病理與微生物學系

動物科學技術學系

森林環境暨資源學系

農業經濟學系

園藝學系

生物產業傳播暨發展學系

生物產業機電工程學系

昆蟲學系

食品科技研究所

生物科技研究所

農業陳列館

生物產業自動化教學及研究中心

水工試驗所

Department of Agronomy 

The Department of Bioenvironmental Systems Engineering 

Department of Agricultural Chemistry 

department of plant pathology and microbiology 

Department of Animal Science and Technology 

School of Forestry and Resource Conservation 

Department of Agricultural Economics 

Department of Horticulture 

Department of Bio-industry Communication and Development 

National Taiwan University Department of Bio-industrial Mechatronics Engineering 

Department of Entomology 

Institute of Food Science and Technology 

Institute of Biotechnology 

Agricultural Exhibition Hall 

Education and Research Center for Agriculture Automation 

Hydrotech Research Institute 

獸醫學系暨研究所

臨床動物醫學研究所

人畜共通傳染病研究中心

Department and Graduate Institute of Veterinary Medicine 

Graduate School of Clinical Veterinary Science 

Zoonoses Research Center 

進修推廣部
School of Professional and Continuing Studies 

校級研究中心 Research Centers  

數學科學中心

理論科學研究中心

氣候變遷與永續發展研究中心

凝態科學研究中心

梁次震宇宙學與粒子天文物理學研究中心

量子科學與工程研究中心

神經生物與認知科學研究中心

人口與性別研究中心

數位典藏研究發展中心

生物多樣性研究中心

新興物質與前瞻元件科技研究中心

氣候天氣災害研究中心

計量理論與應用研究中心

系統生物學研究中心

智慧生活科技整合與創新研究中心

資訊電子科技整合研究中心

Intel-臺大創新研究中心

分子生醫影像研究中心

光電創新研究中心

人文社會高等研究院

原住民族研究中心

科技政策與產業發展研究中心

生物技術研究中心

Taida Institute for Mathematical Sciences (TIMS) 

Center for Advanced Study in Theoretical Sciences (CASTS) 

Research Center of Climate Change and Sustainable Development 

Center for Condensed Matter Sciences (CCMS) 

Leung Center for Cosmology and Particle Astrophysics 

Center for Quantum Science and Engineering 

Neurobiology and Cognitive Science Center 

Population and Gender Studies Center 

Research Center for Digital Humanities 

Biodiversity Research Center 

Center for Emerging Material and Advanced Devices 

Center for Weather Climate and Disaster Research 

Center for Research in Econometric Theory and Applications 

Center for Systems Biology 

Center of Innovation and Synergy for Intelligent Home and Living Technology 

Center for Information and Electronics Technologies

Intel-NTU Connected Context Computing Center

Molecular Imaging Center 

Innovative Photonics Advanced Research Center ( i-PARC) 

Institute for Advanced Studies in Humanities and Social Sciences (IHS) 

Center for Indigenous Peoples 

Center for Technology Policy and Industry Development 

Center for Biotechnology

中研院原子與分子科學研究所

中華經濟研究院

國家地震工程研究中心

身心障礙者輔具工程研究中心

大學入學考試中心

臺大附設幼稚園

綠房子

臺灣歐洲聯盟中心

財團法人語言訓練測驗中心

Institute of Atomic and Molecular Sciences

Chung Hua Institution for Economic Research 

National Center for Research on Earthquake Engineering 

Rehabilitation Engineering Research Center 

College Entrance Examination Center 

NTU Kindergarten 

Eco-House 

European Union Centre in Taiwan 

The Language Training & Testing Center (LTTC)

教學大樓 Instructional Buildings 

普通教學館

博雅教學館

新生教學館

綜合教學館

共同教學館

語文大樓

城中校區前排教室

城中校區後排教室

Core Subjects Classroom Building 

Liberal Education Classroom Building 

Freshman Classroom Building 

Multi-Purpose Classroom Building 

Common Subjects Classroom Building 

Language Building

Classroom Building (I) (Downtown Campus)

Classroom Building (II) (Downtown Campus)

綜合體育館

體育館

游泳池

城中校區體育館

Sports Center 

Gymnasium 

Swimming Pool 

Gym (Downtown Campus)

訪客住宿 Hotel Accommodations 

尊賢館

太子學舍-修齊會館
Tsun-Hsien Hall 

Prince House - NTU Hsiu-Chi Dorms

校園安全與醫療設施 Security & Hospital Health Center  

駐衛警察隊

保健中心

城中校區保健室

臺大醫學院附設醫院

動物醫院

Campus Security 

Health Center 

School Infirmary (Downtown Campus)

NTU Hospital

NTU Veterinary Hospital 

學生宿舍大樓 Dormitories 

女一舍（附設餐廳）

女二舍

女三舍

女四舍

女五舍

女六舍（附設餐廳）

女八舍

女九舍（附設餐廳）

大一女舍

男一舍

男二舍（附設餐廳）

男三舍

男四舍

男五舍

男六舍

男七舍（附設餐廳）

男八舍

研一舍（附設餐廳）

國青大樓/研三舍（附設餐廳）

太子學舍-長興舍區

太子學舍-水源舍區

1st Women's Dorm 

2nd Women's Dorm 

3rd Women's Dorm 

4th Women's Dorm 

5th Women's Dorm 

6th Women's Dorm 

8th Women's Dorm 

9th Women's Dorm 

Freshman Women's Dorm 

1st Men's Dorm 

2nd Men's Dorm 

3th Men's Dorm 

4th Men's Dorm 

5th Men's Dorm 

6th Men's Dorm 

7th Men's Dorm 

8th Men's Dorm 

1st Graduate Dorm 

Guo-Ching Building / 3rd Graduate Dorm

Prince House - NTU Chang-Hsing Dorms 

Prince House - NTU Shui-Yuan Dorms 

學生活動中心 Student Activity Center  

第一學生活動中心

第二學生活動中心

社科院學生活動中心

1st Student Activity Center 

2nd Student Activity Center 

Student Activity Center, College of Social Sciences

藝文設施 Arts Facilities 

雅頌坊

外語教學暨資源中心附設劇場

鹿鳴堂

文學院演講廳

NTU Center for Arts-The Odeum 

Foreign Language Teaching & Resource Center 

Lu-Ming Hall 

Lecture Hall, College of Liberal Arts

圖書館 Libraries 

總圖書館

醫分館

法社分館

法律學院圖書室

Main Library 

Medical Library 

Law and Social Sciences Library 

College Library of Law 

博物館 Museums 

校史館

農業陳列館

植物標本館

動物博物館

人類學博物館

地質標本館

物理文物廳

昆蟲標本室

檔案展示室

醫學人文博物館

Gallery of NTU History

Agricultural Exhibition Hal

Herbarium (TAI)

Museum of Zoology

Museum of Anthropology

Geo-specimen Cottage

Heritage Hall of Physics

Insectarium

Museum of Archives

Museum of Medical Humanities

生活與餐飲設施 Life and Dining Rooms  

新月台

小福樓

小小福

農產品展售中心

鹿鳴堂

尊賢館

明達館

第二學生活動中心

太子學舍-修齊會館

New Moon Pavilion 

Xiao-Fu Square 

Xiao-Xiao-Fu Food Services

Agricultural Products Sales Center 

Lu-Ming Hall 

Tsun-Hsien Hall 

Ming Da Hall

2nd Student Activity Center 

Prince House - NTU Hsiu-Chi House

出版中心書店
NTU Press Book Store

書店 Bookstores 
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Guideline
Map area

A1

A1

A1

A1

E2

A1

B1

CZ1

CZ15

CZ11

CZ2

E71

CZ20

CZ33

健康科學與生活研究中心

基因體醫學研究中心

生醫暨科技倫理、法律與社會中心

發育生物學與再生醫學研究中心

智慧型機器人及自動化研究中心

智慧健康科技研發中心

公共政策與法律研究中心

Health Science and Wellness Center 

NTU Center of Genomic Medicine 

Center for Ethics. Law and Society in Biomedicine and Technology 

Research Center for Development Biology and Regenerative Medicine 

Center for intelligent robotics and automation research 

Smart-Health Technology Research & Development Center 

Center for Public Policy and Law (CPPL) 

CZ21

A1

A1

A1

CZ1

CZ1

CZ1

牙醫專業學院 School of Dentistry 

牙醫學系

臨床牙醫學研究所

口腔生物科學研究所

Department of Dentistry 

Graduate Institute of Clinical Dentistry 

Graduate Institute of Oral Biology 

School of Pharmacy

Graduate Institute of Clinical Pharmacy 

Drug Research Center  

School of Pharmacy
藥學專業學院

藥學系暨研究所

臨床藥學研究所

藥物研究中心

A1CZ1/CZ2/CZ20

NTU Hospital
臺大醫學院附設醫院
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更多資訊 For More Information

臺灣大學訪客中心
NTU Visitor Center
電話TEL: +886 (0)2 3366 3810
http://visitor.secretary.ntu.edu.tw/

臺灣大學 
電話總機  TEL: +886 (0)2 3366 3366

電子地圖
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NTU Campus Map
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